
BUS ROUTE FIRST SERVICE STOPS BUS ROUTE SECOND SERVICE STOPS

VIA SARAGAT 07.30 A.M. Bus Terminal VIA SARAGAT 08.00 A.M. Bus Terminal

VIA NENNI VIA NENNI

VIA LA MALFA VIA LA MALFA

P.ZZA MATTEOTTI 07.32 A.M. P.ZZA MATTEOTTI 08.02 A.M.

VIA MORO 07.33 A.M. Scuola M. Torraca VIA MORO 08.03 A.M. Scuola M. Torraca

VIA ROSSELLI 07.33 A.M. VIA ROSSELLI 08.03 A.M.

VIA XX SETTEMBRE VIA XX SETTEMBRE

VIA AMENDOLA 07.35 A.M. VIA AMENDOLA 08.05 A.M.

VIA PIAVE VIA PIAVE

VIA D’ADDOZIO 07.38 A.M. S. Agostino VIA D’ADDOZIO 08.08 A.M. S. Agostino

P.ZZA S. PIETRO BAR. P.ZZA S. PIETRO BAR.

VIA S. ANTONIO AB. 07.41 A.M. VIA S. ANTONIO AB. 08.11 A.M.

VIA MADON. VIRTÙ 07.42 A.M. VIA MADON. VIRTU’ 08.12 A.M.

PORTA PISTOLA 07.43 A.M. PORTA PISTOLA 08.13 A.M.

PORTA PISTOLA 07.44 A.M. PORTA PISTOLA 08.14 A.M.

P. S. PIETRO CAV. 07.45 A.M. Bus Terminal P. S. PIETRO CAV. 08.15 A.M. Bus Terminal

PORTA PISTOLA 07.46 A.M. PORTA PISTOLA 08.16 A.M.

PORTA PISTOLA 07.46 A.M. PORTA PISTOLA 08.16 A.M.

VIA MADON. VIRTU’ 07.47 A.M. VIA MADON. VIRTU’ 08.17 A.M.

VIA S. ANTONIO AB. 07.48 A.M. VIA S. ANTONIO AB. 08.18 A.M.

P.ZZA S. PIETRO BAR. 07.49 A.M. P.ZZA S. PIETRO BAR. 08.19 A.M.

VIA D’ADDOZIO 07.50 A.M. S. Agostino VIA D’ADDOZIO 08.20 A.M. S. Agostino

VIA PENTASUGLIA 07.51 A.M. VIA PENTASUGLIA 08.21 A.M.

VIA VOLPE 07.51 A.M. VIA VOLPE 08.21 A.M.

VIA T. STIGLIANI 07.51 A.M. VIA T. STIGLIANI 08.21 A.M.

VIA XX SETTEMBRE 07.52 A.M. VIA XX SETTEMBRE 08.22 A.M.

 VIA ROSSELLI 07.53 A.M.  VIA ROSSELLI 08.23 A.M.

 VIA MORO 07.53 A.M.  VIA MORO 08.23 A.M.

VIA LA MALFA 07.53 A.M. VIA LA MALFA 08.23 A.M.

VIA NENNI 07.54 A.M. VIA NENNI 08.24 A.M.

VIA SARAGAT 07.55 A.M. Bus Terminal VIA SARAGAT 08.25 A.M. Bus Terminal

LINEA SASSI
TIMETABLES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND SUNDAYS
Weekdays/Monday to Saturday
From 2 July 2021 to 12 September 2021

Every 30 minutes

First service departure from Via Saragat 7.30 A.M. 
Last service departure from Via Saragat 11.30 P.M. 
Arrival of last bus at via Saragat 11.55 P.M.

First Service starting from
Via Saragat

7.30 A.M. 11.55 P.M.

Last Service ending at 
Via Saragat

www.materawelcome.it

Matera Tourism Portal 


